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General information about company

Scrip code 516030

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbof

ISIN INE551D01018
Name of the company Yash Papers Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1} (b)
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voting rights?

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No 1outar eSMOL promoter Group shareholder Public
) Wh.ether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
hether ; ; ; -
2 Wi ed_le{t the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ll§l€d Enl{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued? N
S Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Nc/ » | No
W < 'S ar o
6 heth@ any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
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Table { - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\:o, of Total nos. afAhoftotal nO. | class of securities (1X)
Catesory Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- su;rej . shares held ?caj zjr:tsed s
AACEOY | shareholder | sharcholders up equity up underlying (Vi = © & No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (1 shares . AVHVH+
held (1V) shares | Receipts VI 1957) (VIID) As ) % of
held | (VI) a%of Classeg: [Class| oot | (a+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
Group
(B) Public 16972 19362544 19362544 | 54.94 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
. by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 16977 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 352400001 100

3ofle 4/12/2018, 4:49 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
asa % Number of ledoed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares sthegw is6
IS~JI<]), Of No. of Shares ) conversion of |(XID) encumbered (XIIT)
ares Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares ) " .
Category | of Underlying Underlvin Qutstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Y Outstanding VI8 | onvertible | a percentage A A held in
(n shareholder ) Outstanding " . sa sa .
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted 9% of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) total totat | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (XD= No. (@) | gpores |NO- (@) oy oo
(Xi) () (\gl);(x) As held held
a /e b b)
(A+B+C2) ® (
Promoter
(A) l(giromoter 45.06 7540000 | 47.49 | 15877456 100 15877456
Group
(B) Public 54.94 18801517
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
«2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7540000 ) 21.4 15877456 | 45.06 | 34678973
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of  1No.of Total nos, | total no. of | class of securities (1X]
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders { up equity | up underlymg llcld (VID | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
§ .. | Depository | = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) § (1I1) shares equity .
Receipts  j (IV}+(V)}+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares v v 1957) (VIII 1
held | (VD (VD ) (VID) | Clags eg: | Class Tota
v) Asa%of |y egly Total Voting
( (A+B+C2) rights
A Table if - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 16000 16000 0.05 16000 16000 0.05
(d) Any Other 4 15861456 15861456 | 45.01 15861456 15861456 | 45.01
(specify) ’
(S:?(—;I;otal 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
ot Promoter
‘l’,“,d 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
Tomoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(IH(AX2)
B Table HI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1600 1000 0
Financial
() Institutons/ i 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
2 3000 3000 0.0 3000 3000 0.01
BX1) ’ !
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. hareholder:
(@i sharcholders 16067 10169939 10169939 | 28.86 10169939 10169939 | 28.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 1.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 73 6150080 6150080 |17.45 6150080 6150080 (1745
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
el Any Other 830 3039525 3039525 |8.63 3039525 3039525 |8.63
(specify)
(SI;‘;’('}T)M 16970 19359544 19359544 | 54.94 19359544 19359544 | 54.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B) 16972 19362544 19362544 | 5494 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
(+(B)
(2)H(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2 ) 16977 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 16977 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 100
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Table L1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Lur?( Zr.o h pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying fuil conversion )(()ICI €d InSNAMES | iherwise Number of
Shares Shares Qutstanding | of convertible (X encumbered (XTII) equity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a hzl d in
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share of rotal of total f:l;:la(;lill)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No.(a) |Shares |No.(a) |Shares
(a) (VI+(X) Asa held held
% of (A+B+C2) (& (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[§0] Indian
(a) 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000
(d) 45.01 7540000 | 47.54 | 15861456 | 100 15861456
(SA”;)('IT)""" 45.06 7540000 | 47.49 | 15877456 | 100 | 15877456
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.06 7540000 | 47.49 | 15877456 | 100 15877456
Group
(Ay=(A)
(HH(A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(H Institutions
(a) 0 0
(f) 0.01 2000
Sub-Total
.01 2000
BXD 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 28.86 9618899
(a(ii)) 1745 6150080
(e) 8.63 3030538
Sub-Total
54.94 18799517
(BX3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 54.94 18801517
(1+B)
(2+B)X3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7540000 | 21.4 34678973
}T"“" (A+BeC 100 7540000|21.4 | 15877456 |45.06 | 34678973
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1}

KK JHUNJHUNWALA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEHKA4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held ({V}

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
(IVYH(V)+ (VD)

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16000

16000

Class egy

/Total

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (X1}
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi}a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

(=

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIi)

No. (a)

16000

16000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

16000

4/12/2018, 4:49 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

4/12/2018, 4:49 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Seanal No

1

2

3

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

MANIJULA
JHUNJHUNWALA

VED KRISHNA

SATORI GLOBAL
LIMITED

YASH AGRO
PRODUCTS LIMITED

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

ABSPJ4695H

AJRPK1551C

AAJCS9092A

AAACMI3ISR

Total

1

i

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VDY

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
195TY{VII]) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

.56

31.24

9.46

45.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Class egty

Total

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

31.24

9.46

275

45.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

| @ |

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.56

31.24

9.46

45.01

Number of Locked
N

No. (a)

in shares (X1I)

0

7540000

0 7540000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

68.48

47.54

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

1548366

F10099 50

3334500

L968640

1175861456

4/12/2018, 4:49 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

file:///C:/Users/thm/Desktop/SHP 31.3.18.html]

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

4/12/2018, 4:49 PM




file:///C:/Users/rhm/Desktop/SHP 31.3.18.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seartal No 1

2

Nanme of the

Shareholders () | SUBRAMANIANP.

ANKUR JALAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1) AMBPS8931K

ACVPIO751C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1685590
held (1V)

1015000

2700590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1685590
(VIHV)*+ (VD)

1015000

2700590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.66

' . Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1685590

1015000

2700590

Class egly

Total 1685590

1015000

2700590

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.78

2.88

7.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
ﬂ % assuming full

- conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VI+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+(C2)

4.78

7.66

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1685590

1015000

2700590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1 of 16
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Trusts

Director or Director's
Relatives

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—

220

20

370

183

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

101853

57494

911194

28324

713433

32277

1194950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD

101853

57494

911194

28324

713433

32277

1194950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

2.59

0.08

2.02

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (1X)

Class eg: X

101853

57494

911194

28324

713433

32277

1194950

Class egy

Toral

101853

57494

911194

28324

713433

32277

1194950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

Q.16

2.59

0.08

2.02

0.09

3.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

.16

2.59

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

101853

54508

910594

28324

713433

32277

1189549
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. dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
E’oviding PAN

130116 4/12/2018, 4:49 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than I percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1D)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

803

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3039525

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)3HVH(V])

3039525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.62

Number ot Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3039525

Class egly

Total

3039525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding,
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIIH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
torm (X1V)

3030538
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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