BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 1804201806125231

Date & Time: 18/04/2018 06:12:52 PM

Scrip Code

: 516030

Entity Name

: Yash Papers Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 31/03/2018

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company						
Scrip code	516030					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE551D01018					
Name of the company	Yash Papers Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No 2	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes (No ·	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	mary	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder	Category of Shareholders (III) Shareholder (III) fully properties of the full properties of the fully properties of the full prop	No. of		No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (1)			up equity up	up		shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(11)	(11)			Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
(B)	Public	16972	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544		19362544	54.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16977	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Stateme	nt holding of	specified	l secur	ities		
	shareholder (il) warrants (il	Shares S		Shares Underlying	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Category (I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(B)	Public				54.94					18801517
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34678973

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	2(-)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	16000			16000	0.05	16000		16000	0.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	15861456			15861456	45.01	15861456		15861456	45.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
(2)	Foreign			-							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	L	L	L	L	1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1000	-	Ι	1000	0	1000	T	1000	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	3000			3000	0.01	3000		3000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions		1	I	1	1		1	l		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16067	10169939			10169939	28.86	10169939		10169939	28.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	73	6150080		-	6150080	17.45	6150080		6150080	17.45
(e)	Any Other (specify)	830	3039525			3039525	8.63	3039525		3039525	8.63
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16970	19359544			19359544	54.94	19359544		19359544	54.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		16972	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544		19362544	54.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		16977	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		16977	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

	Outstanding Outstar	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbere		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	tanding securities and	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	er and Pro	noter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.05	0	0	16000	100	16000
(d)				45.01	7540000	47.54	15861456	100	15861456
Sub-Total (A)(1)				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
В	Table III - Star	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er			
(1)	Institutions	<u>-</u> -							
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.01					2000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					2000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		·					
(a(i))				28.86					9618899
(a(ii))				17.45					6150080
(e)				8.63					3030538
Sub-Total (B)(3)		į		54.94					18799517
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				54.94					18801517
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	on Publi	shareholde	r	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7540000	21.4			34678973
Total (A+B+C				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34678973

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fan	nily
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	KK JHUNJHUNWALA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ААЕНК4888А	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	16000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	16000	16000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of		
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	0.05	0.05
% of (A+B+C2)		
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1,000
Class eg:X	16000	16000
Class egry	16000	16000
Total Total as a % of	16000	16000
Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	T	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	16000	16000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	16000

Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJULA JHUNJHUNWALA	VED KRISHNA	SATORI GLOBAL LIMITED	YASH AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	ABSPJ4695H	AJRPK1551C	AAJCS9092A	AAACM9315R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)+(V)+(VI)^{\frac{1}{2}}$	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Class eg:y					
Total	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	7540000	0	0	7540000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	68.48	0	0	47.54
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individ	uais - II. Individual snareh	olders holding hominal shar	e capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBRAMANIAN P.	ANKUR JALAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	ACVPJ0751C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1685590	1015000	2700590
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1685590	1015000	2700590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	2.88	7.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	1685590	1015000	2700590
Class eg:y			
Total	1685590	1015000	2700590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	2.88	7.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	2.88	7.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1685590	1015000	2700590
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
	L		

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Director or Director's Relatives	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	8	220	20	370	1	183
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101853	57494	911194	28324	713433	32277	1194950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	101853	57494	911194	28324	713433	32277	1194950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.16	2.59	0.08	2.02	0.09	3.39
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	101853	57494	911194	28324	713433	32277	1194950
Class eg:y							
Total	101853	57494	911194	28324	713433	32277	1194950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.16	2.59	0.08	2.02	0.09	3.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.16	2.59	0.08	2.02	0.09	3.39
Number of Locked	in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	101853	54508	910594	28324	713433	32277	1189549

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	iding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (1)	803				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3039525				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3039525				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3039525				
Class eg:y					
Total	3039525				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3030538				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

16 of 16